®
EJOT Spiralform®
The thread formers
for metal
EJOT® The Quality Connection
Imprint
Editor:
EJOT GmbH & Co. KG

EJOT Spiralform®
Designs
Example of ordering:
Description of EJOT Spiralform® screw with pan head
Z-cross recess, type Plus, Ø 4,0 mm and
length L = 20 mm
EJOT Spiralform® Plus screw WN1342 SF M4 x 20-Z
Spiralform® SF M 2,5 SF M 3 SF M 3,5 SF M 4 SF M 5 SF M 6 SF M 8
External thread-Ø d1 2,50 3,00 3,50 4,00 5,00 6,00 8,00
Thread pitch P 0,45 0,50 0,60 0,70 0,80 1,00 1,25
Thread run-out Xmax 0,90 1,00 1,20 1,40 1,60 2,00 2,50
WN 1352 Head-Ø D 5,00 6,00 7,00 8,00 10,00 12,00 16,00
Head height K 2,00 2,40 2,70 3,10 3,80 4,60 6,00
T8 T10 T15 T20 T25 T30 T40
ARef. 2,40 2,80 3,35 3,95 4,50 5,60 6,75
Penetration depth t
min. 0,90 1,00 1,20 1,40 1,60 2,00 2,70
max. 1,15 1,30 1,50 1,80 2,00 2,40 3,20
                / AUTOSERT® 8IP 10IP 15IP 20IP 25IP 30IP 40IP
ARef. 2,40 2,80 3,35 3,95 4,50 5,60 6,75
Penetration depth t
min. 0,90 1,10 1,10 1,50 1,75 2,20 2,60
max 1,10 1,30 1,40 1,80 2,10 2,60 3,10
WN 1323 Head-Ø D 4,70 5,50 7,30 8,40 9,30 11,30 15,80
cyl. head height cmax 0,55 0,55 0,65 0,70 0,75 0,85 0,95
T8 T10 T15 T20 T25 T30 T40
ARef. 2,40 2,80 3,35 3,95 4,50 5,60 6,75
Penetration depth t
min. 0,70 0,75 0,85 1,10 1,15 1,40 1,75
max. 0,90 1,10 1,15 1,55 1,55 1,80   2,25
                / AUTOSERT® 8IP 10IP 15IP 20IP 25IP 30IP 40IP
ARef. 2,40 2,80 3,35 3,95 4,50 5,60 6,75
Penetration depth t
min. 0,70 0,75 0,90 1,10 1,25 1,55 1,85
max. 0,90 1,05 1,20 1,45 1,60 2,00 2,40
WN 1353 Head-Ø D 4,70 5,60 6,50 7,50 9,20 11,00 14,50
cyl. head height cmax 0,55 0,55 0,55 0,65 0,75 0,85 0,90
Calotte height ≈f 0,60 0,75 0,90 1,00 1,25 1,00 2,00
T8 T10 T15 T20 T25 T30 T40
ARef. 2,40 2,80 3,35 3,95 4,50 5,60 6,75
Penetration depth t
min. 0,90 1,00 1,20 1,40 1,60 2,00 2,70
max. 1,15 1,30 1,50 1,80 2,00 2,40 3,20
                / AUTOSERT® 8IP 10IP 15IP 20IP 25IP 30IP 40IP
ARef. 2,40 2,80 3,35 3,95 4,50 5,60 6,75
Penetration depth t
min. 0,90 1,10 1,10 1,50 1,50 1,90 2,60
max. 1,10 1,30 1,40 1,80 1,85 2,30 3,10
For more information:
EJOT Hotline
phone +49 2751 529-123
fax +49 2751 529-98 123
e-mail: hotline@ejot.de
* see page 8 tolerance
®
®
®
8
EJOT Spiralform®
Designs
Material: